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NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of SENIOR VETERINARY OFFICER (RESEARCH

OFFICER/

ASSISTANT RESEARCH OFFICER) (BS-18) IN THE

DIRECTORATE OF VETERINARY RESEARCH INSTITUTE, LAHORE

CANTT., PUNJAB LIVESTOCK AND DAIRY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE

NO.

WITH FATHER'S NAME

1/62200106

2/62200066

3/62200014

4/62200015

5/62200044

9/62200132

DATED:
CASE NO.

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

AIMEN SABIR FAISALABAD
SABIR HUSSAIN
ASMA KAUSAR FAISALABAD
MUHAMMAD ANWAR
TAYYABA NAZ LAHORE
ABAID-UR-REHMAN
MUHAMMAD FURQAN SHAHID KHANEWAL
SHAHID JAVED AKHTAR
WASEEM SHAHZAD OKARA
CH. NAZIR AHMAD BHATTI
AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA
SONIA AKRAM SIALKOT
MUHAMMAD AKRAM TOQIR
(MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)
SECRETARY
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