

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of <u>SENIOR VETERINARY OFFICER (RESEARCH OFFICER/ ASSISTANT RESEARCH OFFICER) (BS-18) IN THE DIRECTORATE OF VETERINARY RESEARCH INSTITUTE, LAHORE CANTT., PUNJAB LIVESTOCK AND DAIRY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT.</u>

MERIT/APP. NO	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
	AGAINST OPEN MERIT	
1/62200106	AIMEN SABIR SABIR HUSSAIN	FAISALABAD
2/62200066	ASMA KAUSAR MUHAMMAD ANWAR	FAISALABAD
3/62200014	TAYYABA NAZ ABAID-UR-REHMAN	LAHORE
4/62200015	MUHAMMAD FURQAN SHAHID SHAHID JAVED AKHTAR	KHANEWAL
5/62200044	WASEEM SHAHZAD CH. NAZIR AHMAD BHATTI	OKARA
	AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA	
9/62200132	SONIA AKRAM MUHAMMAD AKRAM TOQIR	SIALKOT

(MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATED: 21-01-2022 CASE NO. 16-RK-2021